

MACC 443 of 2023
(cis 443 of 2023)

Order No. 15
Dated 12.03.2025.

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP 2 as last chance id exparte.

Ld.Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.

OP 2 files a petition and prays for time for filing WS.

In view of previous order dt. 17.02.2025 prayer for time is
considered and rejected.

Let the case be proceeded exparte against OP 2.

Fix 14.07.2025 for Exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.