

MACC 443 of 2023
(cis 443 of 2023)

Order No. 17
Dated 29.07.2025.

Ld.Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.

OP files a petition and prays for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 15.11.2025 for framing of issue.

D/C by me.

Additionl District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.